2025 USGC - Free-Response Examination Resource Document

Section 1

resusion: 01,717,590

100+ Male 0.0% 0.0% Female

95-99 0.0% I 0.1%

90-94 0.1% . 0.4%
85-89
80-84
75-79
70-74
65-69
60-64
55-59
50-54
45-49
40-44
35-39
30-34
25-29
20-24
15-19
10-14

5-9

T T T T 1
10% 8% 6% 6% 8% 10%




Section 3




Section 4
Kabul

* AFGHANISTAN

Isfahan

Ahvaz

Basra

Kerman 0 2 %9

Shiraz Zahedan

PAKISTAN

Lucknow

Varanasi

Hyderabad

&‘@

Bengaluru Chennai

300 km
200 mi




Section 5




